
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2016 District 12 4-H Shooting Sports Postal League

Archery Results

County First Name Last Name ID#

Bow

Division

Age

Classification

Total

Score

Record

10's

Record

9's Placing

Webb Wyatt Lara A311 Barebow 1st-Year Junior 133 1 2 1st

Webb Emilio Pastrano A426 Barebow 1st-Year Junior 116 1 1 2nd

Brooks Jadyn Vargas A405 Barebow 1st-Year Junior 106 1 3 3rd

Hidalgo Danny Pollard A239 Barebow Intermediate 137 0 2 1st

Hidalgo Gabriel Trevino A243 Barebow Intermediate 110 2 0 2nd

Hidalgo Erick Ramirez A240 Barebow Intermediate 67 0 1 3rd

Hidalgo Esteban Pollard A119 Barebow Senior 228 5 7 1st

Brooks Joshua Vargas A104 Barebow Senior 181 0 4 2nd

Webb Charles Quintero A129 Barebow Senior 80 0 1 3rd

Dimmit Kolton Brady A302 Recurve 1st-Year Junior 151 0 3 1st

Dimmit Brenna Green A410 Recurve 1st-Year Junior 142 0 3 2nd

Dimmit Blake Sweeten A413 Recurve 1st-Year Junior 124 0 1 3rd

Dimmit Brylee Sweeten A231 Recurve Intermediate 98 1 1 1st

Dimmit Maddie Asbo A224 Recurve Intermediate 91 1 0 2nd

Dimmit Paxton Clanahan A226 Recurve Intermediate 89 2 0 3rd

Hidalgo Michael Bullion A113 Recurve Senior 173 1 5 1st

Hidalgo Brianna Bullion A112 Recurve Senior 171 3 2 2nd

Brooks Lisa Wise A105 Recurve Senior 115 0 0 3rd
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Jim Wells Chase Dugat A418 Compound (Unaided) 1st-Year Junior 104 1 1 1st

Jim Wells Avery Mata A421 Compound (Unaided) 1st-Year Junior 70 0 0 2nd

Cameron Karen Waters A223 Compound (Unaided) Intermediate 25 0 1 1st

Cameron Robert Waters A108 Compound (Unaided) Senior 86 1 1 1st

Cameron Bruce Waters A107 Compound (Unaided) Senior 52 0 0 2nd

Atascosa Chloe Nieschwitz A401 Compound (Aided) 1st-Year Junior 261 7 13 1st

Jim Wells Nathan Whitlock A424 Compound (Aided) 1st-Year Junior 211 2 4 2nd

Dimmit Christopher  (Bubba) Ward A415 Compound (Aided) 1st-Year Junior 205 2 7 3rd

Webb Ellie Guerra A310 Compound (Aided) Junior 234 2 5 1st

Webb Triana Cisneros A308 Compound (Aided) Junior 224 3 10 2nd

Webb Alejandro Fernandez A309 Compound (Aided) Junior 223 3 5 3rd

Webb Ariana Guerra A256 Compound (Aided) Intermediate 263 9 8 1st

Webb A.J. Cisneros A253 Compound (Aided) Intermediate 253 4 12 2nd

Jim Wells Preston Wright A250 Compound (Aided) Intermediate 240 4 9 3rd

Webb Fernando Fernandez A128 Compound (Aided) Senior 267 5 17 1st

Hidalgo Juan Flores A115 Compound (Aided) Senior 245 2 10 2nd

Jim Wells Kendall Karasek A121 Compound (Aided) Senior 238 3 10 3rd

Jim Wells Avery Garcia A304 Genesis (NASP) Junior 70 0 1 1st

Atascosa Cade MacManus A203 Genesis (NASP) Intermediate 59 0 0 1st

Atascosa Blaine MacManus A202 Genesis (NASP) Intermediate 27 0 0 2nd


